
MENS 242.0 RESULTS

Mens 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 241.4 335.0 10

2 Josh Phillips Burrton High School 226.0 275.0 8

3 Kaden Hammond Lyons High School 223.0 215.0 6

4 Lucas  Timberlake Lyons High School 224.0 165.0 4

5 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 238.0 145.0 2

6 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 240.0 140.0 1

7 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 225.0 135.0 0

8 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 226.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Josh Phillips Burrton High School 226.0 485.0 10

2 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 241.4 435.0 8

3 Kaden Hammond Lyons High School 223.0 360.0 6

4 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 225.0 315.0 4

5 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 238.0 295.0 2

6 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 240.0 275.0 0

7 Lucas  Timberlake Lyons High School 224.0 225.0 1

8 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 226.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Josh Phillips Burrton High School 226.0 275.0 10

2 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 241.4 255.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Kaden Hammond Lyons High School 223.0 225.0 6

4 Lucas  Timberlake Lyons High School 224.0 160.0 4

5 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 225.0 155.0 2

6 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 238.0 135.0 1

7 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 240.0 135.0 0

8 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 226.0 0 0

Mens 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Josh Phillips Burrton High School 226.0 1035.0 10

2 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 241.4 1025.0 8

3 Kaden Hammond Lyons High School 223.0 800.0 6

4 Eduardo  Rojas Ulysses High School 225.0 605.0 4

5 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 238.0 575.0 2

6 Lucas  Timberlake Lyons High School 224.0 550.0 1

7 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 240.0 550.0 0

8 Garrett Lanning Fairfield High School 226.0 0 0


